Dwarka Road. 

D/S,r, 

Your percentage rate tender for the above mentioned work h,1s brcn ac.ceptrd on behalf of 

Delhi Development Authority at the rates, terms and cond1t1ons given below 

Estimated Cost: 

Quoted/Accepted Amount: 

Quoted/Accepted %age: 

~26,39,297 /- (Rupees Twenty Six Lakhs Thirty Nine Thousand 

Two Hundred Ninety Seven Only). 

~16,30,558/ (Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Thirty Thousand Five 

Hundred Fifty Eight Only). 

@38.22% (Thirty Eight point Twenty Two) percent below the 

estimated Cost of ~26,39,297/-. 

You are requested to attend the office of the undersigned along with 1dent1ty proof and ti,e 

non-Judk1al stamp paper worth Rs.100/-(Rupees One hundred Only) only to sign thr formal